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Name Country  Organisation Position Email Address Telephone Mobile No: 

Bakary 
MAGASSOUBA      Guinea 

Office Guineen 
de la diversite 
Biologique et AP 

Ministre 
Environnement et de 
Eaux et Forets magass56@yahoo.fr 

BP: 761 Conakry, République 
de Guinée   +224 60 58 20 15 

Alkaly 
BANGOURA     Guinea 

Direction 
Nationale Eaux  
et Forets 

Directeur National 
Adjoint des Eaux et 
Forêts 

bangoualy@yahoo.fr 
bangoura@hotmail.com 
 

BP: 624 Conakry, Minisrere 
Delegue a L'Environnement et 
aux et Forets, Guinea +224 30462257 

+224 
08283606/60283606 

Haidara Cherif 
Mohamed  Guinea 

Compagnie 
deEaux Minerals 
de Guinee (CEG) 

Commercial and 
Marketing Manager cherifsogecile@gmail.com BP: 6846 Conakry, Guinea +224 60457066 +224 63 45 70 66 

Rachael Musoke Uganda Forestry Sector  
Support 
Department Commisioner 

Forestry rachelmusoke@yahoo.com 
P.O Box 20026, Kampala, 
Uganda +256 414234327 +256 779 489308 

Evelyn Lutalo  Uganda NEMA 

District Support 
Officer elutalo@nemaug.org 

NEMA House, plot  17,19&21 
Jinja Road, P.O Box 
22255,Kampala, Uganda 

+256 414 
251064/5/8  +256 772 652728 

Aggrey Rwetsiba 

Uganda Uganda Wildlife 
Authority Senior Monitoring & 

Research 
Coordinator aggreyrwetsiba@yahoo.com 

P.O Box 3530, Kampala, 
Uganda +256 414 355000 +256 772 499735 

Godfrey Sentumbwe 

Uganda 

Hydromax Ltd General Manager godfreysentumbwe_40@yahoo.co.uk 
P.O Box 27027, Kampala, 
Uganda 

0312-700914/ 
+256 701-700918 +256 772 702715 

Borry Mohamed Tanzania 

Ministry of 
Natural  
Resources & 
Tourism Forester borry96@yahoo.com  

P.O Box 426, Dar-es-Salaam, 
Tanzania   0784-152723 

Fares Enock 
Mahuha Tanzania 

Ministry of 
Agriculture Assistant Director 

mmmahuha@yahoo.com 
fares.mahuha@kilimo.go.tz 

P.O Box 9071, Dar-es 
Salaam,Tanzania 

+255 022 
2860450 +255 0754-570762 
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Praxeda Kalugendo Tanzania 

WAMI/Ruvu 
Basin water 
Board Basin Water officer 

xeda@hotmail.com 
wrbasin@yahoo.com 

P.O Box 826, Morogoro, 
Tanzania +255 23 2613519 

+255 784 864144 
+255 757466021 

Damson Mponjoli Tanzania DAWASCO Engineer damsonmponjoli@yahoo.com 

P.O Box 5340, Dar-es 
Salaam,Tanzania 

+255 22 21 
22450 +255 0716 695124 

Tuyeni Mwampamba Tanzania 

Centre for 
Research in 
Environmental 
Georgraphy 

Researcher-Ecologist 
consultant thmwampamba@gmail.com 

Paseode la Pradera #65, Frac 
Valle verde, 
C.P.58088,Morelia, 
Michoachy, Mexico   +255 685532206 

Michael Richards 
United 
Kingdom Forest Trends 

Natural Resources 
Economist mrichards@forest-trends.org   +44 1993 779133 +44 7854 347699 

Leimona Beria Indonesia 

ICRAF Southeast 
Asia Regional 
Office 

RUPES Project 
Coordinator LBeria@cgiar.org 

Jl. CIFOR, Situ Gede Sindang 
Barang, Bogor 16115;P.O. 
Box 161 , Bogor 16001 
INDONESIA 

+62-251-8625-
415 ext. 741   

Assan Ngombe 
South 
Africa UNDP 

Programme 
Specialist - 
Environment assan.ngombe@undp.org 

Earstern and Southern 
AfricaJohannesburg, South 
Africa +27 116035202 +27 11 603 5202 

Rebecca Yohannes Ethiopia Irish Aid 
Programme Officer/ 
Researcher 

rebecca1st@yahoo.com 
rebecca.yohanes@dfa.ie P.O Box 2218 Addis Ababa +251 11 600550 +251 91 632940 

Obadiah Ngigi Kenya Kilimo Trust 
Programme 
Associate(Uganda) obadiahngigi@yahoo.com P.O Box 61529 Nairobi,Kenya +254 020 210477 +254 724 210 477 

Jonah Kabeney Kenya 
Ministry of 
Agriculture 

Senior 
Superintending 
Engineer kebeneyjonah@yahoo.com 

Hill Plaza/Community;  
P.O Box 30028  Nairobi, 
Kenya   +254 72083775 

Msafiri Philip 
Wambua Kenya 

Nairobi City 
Water & 
Sewerage 
Company 

Environment 
coordinator mwambua@nairobiwater.co.ke 

Nairobi Water & Sewerage 
Company, Indusrial Area, P.O 
Box 3056-00100 Nairobi, 
Kenya +254 020 557131 +254 725 847441 

Ernest Maina 
Mwangi  Kenya NEMA-Kenya Research officer mainamwangi2000@gmail.com 

P.O Box 67839-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya   +254 735158115 

Philip Kisoiyan Kenya FAO NRM Officer philip.kisoyan@fao.org P.O Box 30470 Nairobi,Kenya   +254 722 872 580 

 Florence Bernard   Kenya  ICRAF 
 Programme 
Associate  f.bernard@cgiar.org 

P.O Box 30677-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya +254 20 7224139 
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 Delia Catacutan  Kenya ICRAF  Social Scientist  D.C.Catacutan@cgiar.org 
P.O Box 30677-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya +254 20 7224263   

 Sara Namirembe  Kenya ICRAF 

Research analyst, 
Environmental 
services  s.namirembe@cgiar.org 

P.O Box 30677-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya +254 20 7224195   

 Heini Vihemaki  Kenya ICRAF  Associate Expert  h.vihemaki@cgiar.org 

P.O Box 30677-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya +254 20 7224124 +254 718771502 

Catherine Kimengu Kenya ICRAF 
 Administrative 
Assistant  ckimengu@cgiar.org 

P.O Box 30677-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya +254 20 7224108   

Godfrey Mwaloma Kenya ICRAF 
 Communication 
Assistant  g.mwaloma@cgiar.org 

P.O Box 30677-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya +254 20 7224000 +254 734417139 

Adimo Ochieng Kenya ICRAF  Research Assistant  o.adimo@cgiar.org 
P.O Box 30677-00100, 
Nairobi, Kenya +254 20 7224000   

John Kimani Mwangi Kenya 

Jomo Kenyatta 
University of 
Agriculture and 
Technology 

Research Fellowship 
ICRAF joymwa86@yahoo.com 

Department of Civil, 
Construction and 
Environmental Engineering                            
P. O. Box 62000 code 
00200Nairobi,Kenya   +254 721 581318 

Mutunga Kithinji Kenya 
Ministry of 
Agriculture Head of Soil & Water ngeerakm@gmail.com 

P.O Box 18655-00100, 
Nairobi,Kenya   +254 734 402 397 

 


